Ceramic – High Power
OCI-440 IT855
Copyright © 2013 OSA Opto Light GmbH. All Rights Reserved www.osa-opto.com
preliminary edition 5/13
Page/Seite 1/7
Features:
 size 3,8(L) x 3,8(W) x 1,0(H) mm
 circuit substrate: AlN Ceramics

X – uncolored clear
Type definition, e.g.
OCI-440 IT855-X-TTypenbezeichnung z.B.
 Tape And Reel Packing
Gurt und Spule
D Parts/reel
7’’ 2000
Ceramic – High Power
OCI-440 IT855
Copyright © 2013 OSA Opto Light GmbH. All Rights Reserved www.osa-opto.com
preliminary edition 5/13
Page/Seite 6/7
Packing The reel is sealed in special plastic bag with integrate ESD protection
( MIL - STD 81705 ) including a silica dry-pack.
MSL level acc. to IPC/JEDEC J-STD 020D:
Level 2 for Europe
Level 2a for all other countries
Verpackung Die Rolle wird zusammen mit einem Trockenmittelbeutel in einem Highshield-
Antistatic-Beutel verschweißt.
Feuchtigkeitsempfindlichkeitsschwellwert (MSL) gemäß J-STD 020D:
Schwellwert 2 für Europa
Schwellwert 2a für alle anderen Länder
Label
Etikett
Order No.
Bestellnr. XXXXXXXXXX
Customer order No.
Kundenspezifische Nr.
Type
Typ
???-??? ???-?-?
Intensity group
Intensitätskgruppe
ZZ Color Class: CC Color Class optional
Farbklasse optional
Charge No.
Chargennr.
1122-AAAAAA
Quantity
Anzahl
9999
 LED Radiant Intensity Groups And Subgroups [mW/sr]
Strahlstärkeklassen und Unterklassen
(general information – not this device specific; Allgemeine informationen – nicht bauteilspezifisch)
N: 28 - 45 N1: 28.00 - 35.50
N2: 35.50 - 45.00
P: 45 - 71 P1: 45 - 56
P2: 56 - 71
Q: 71 - 112 Q1 : 71 - 90
Q2 : 90 - 112
Measured according to CIE 127. All SMD-LEDs are 100% measured and selected on full automated
equipment with an accuracy of ± 11 %.
Special service: Brightness selection in sub selections possible.
Color selection in 3 sub selections possible (each subgroup per reel).
Gemessen nach CIE127. Alle SMD-LEDs sind 100% gemessen und auf automatischen Anlagen mit einer
Toleranz von ±11% selektiert.
Spezieller Service: Selektion der Helligkeit in Unterklassen auf Anfrage möglich.
Farbselektion in drei Unterklassen möglich (je eine Unterklasse pro Spule)
Ceramic – High Power
OCI-440 IT855
Copyright © 2013 OSA Opto Light GmbH. All Rights Reserved www.osa-opto.com
preliminary edition 5/13